
Competition 24 July 2020

Class 1 Medium (90cm) - Immediate Jump Off

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse

1 Chloe Davidge BEDAVILYN BEEN HIDING

2 Bridie  Mckenna GLENORMISTON DONOVAN

3 Jordyn Rayner KALYANI JIVA

4 Teresa Cummings TAILOR MADE FUTURE

5 Alicia Bullock BUNDA BLACK ROSE

6 Mia  Eccles FLASH HENRY

7 Shanica Banham WAGON WHEEL

8 Kate Swingler BROUGHTONVALE TOUCH OF CLASS

9 Sophie  Carlton MIDNIGHT MARVEL

10 Elizabeth Jacob CAPODIMONTE

Class 2 Medium (1m) Immediate Jump Off

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse

1 Dakota  Gillett FLASH OF GOLD

2 Alicia Bullock BUNDA BLACK ROSE

3 Kate Swingler BROUGHTONVALE TOUCH OF CLASS

4 Natalie Bell WARREGO WAVES

5 Elizabeth Jacob CAPODIMONTE

6 Bridie  Mckenna GLENORMISTON DONOVAN

7 Jordyn Rayner KALYANI JIVA

8 Teresa Cummings TAILOR MADE FUTURE

9 Sophie  Carlton MIDNIGHT MARVEL

10 Dakota  Gillett RETAK AVATAR

Class 3 Open (1.05m)  One Round Stakes

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse

1 Natalie Bell WARREGO WAVES

2 Bridie  Mckenna GLENORMISTON DONOVAN

3 Dakota  Gillett RETAK AVATAR

4 Elizabeth Jacob CAPODIMONTE

5 Sophie  Carlton MIDNIGHT MARVEL



Class 4 Open (1.10m)  One Round Stakes

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse

1 Dakota  Gillett FLASH OF GOLD

2 Natalie Bell WARREGO WAVES

Class 6 Preliminary (50cm)  One Round Stakes

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse

1 Ashleigh Overall ALLAMBIE PARK BELLADONNA

2 Maya Purdon CATCHING FIRE

3 Hamish McDonald RETAK AVATAR

4 Jami Huish THE REAL FULL MONTY

5 Marisa  Carroll BEDAVILYN MISS DEE

6 Kiya Murrihy MURRIHY PARK SCRAPPY

7 Riva-May Streeter LAVUKA CARNIVAL

8 Emma Muldoon MAGNUM 

9 Caitlyn Paas BELLE

10 Ruby Platemotley ROSE GUM STORMBOY

11 Liza Gangur ELUSIVE BOUNTY

12 Lilly-Rose Streeter SPELLBOUND

13 Isla Mcdonald THREEPENNY MAGIC

14 Teresa Cummings HEART OF JARRAH

15 Marli Murrihy MURRIHY PARK HUGO BOSS



Class 7 Preliminary (60cm) - One Round Stakes

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse

1 Mikayla Hunt  SCHELMIGRA SAAYIDA 

2 Taylah Edmondstone BML FLIRTATIOUS MONTRAE ROSE

3 Kym Clark TMD LEGENDS DELIGHT

4 Lucy Armstrong BILLY THE KID

5 Kiya Murrihy MURRIHY PARK SCRAPPY

6 Taylor Quill TINDARA TINKER BELL

7 Layne Martin RHODON RAPIDASH

8 Angela Stringer BELLE EVE

9 Katherine Du Vallon HAMISH BOY

10 Amie Hunt DIAMOND ROAD MIAMI

11 Kate Swingler MELANION

12 Mia Heritage KEILOR DAVINCI

13 Lilly-Rose Streeter SPELLBOUND

14 Marisa  Carroll BEDAVILYN MISS DEE

15 Caitlyn Paas BELLE

16 Maya Purdon CATCHING FIRE

17 Ashleigh Overall ALLAMBIE PARK BELLADONNA

18 Grace McDonald CARDS OF SEFTON

19 Liza Gangur ELUSIVE BOUNTY

20 Emma  Lawson ROIVES RISKY BUSINESS 

21 Teresa Cummings HEART OF JARRAH

22 Emma Muldoon MAGNUM 

23 Ruby Platemotley ROSE GUM STORMBOY

24 Jami Huish THE REAL FULL MONTY

25 Riva-May Streeter LAVUKA CARNIVAL

26 Taylah Edmondstone CONCHICO

27 Isla Mcdonald THREEPENNY MAGIC

28 Kiya Murrihy MURRIHY PARK HUGO



Class 8 Novice (70cm) - Immediate Jump Off

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse

1 Layne Martin RHODON RAPIDASH

2 Chrystal Drake IRONWOOD JITTERBUG

3 Shanica Banham WAGON WHEEL

4 Taylah Edmondstone BML FLIRTATIOUS MONTRAE ROSE

5 Mia Heritage KEILOR DAVINCI

6 Taylor Quill TINDARA TINKER BELL

7 Lisa Mutimer EL GEMS BLACK BEAUTY

8 Kym Clark TMD LEGENDS DELIGHT

9 Indiana Evans YOU'RE A WIZARD HARRY

10 Katherine Du Vallon HAMISH BOY

11 Lily  Purdon RED BLUFF JOUNAMA

12 Mikayla Hunt  SCHELMIGRA SAAYIDA 

13 Caitlyn Paas BELLE

14 Mia  Eccles FLASH HENRY

15 Calvin Flynn JTR ARNIE

16 Lucy Armstrong BILLY THE KID

17 Angela Stringer BELLE EVE

18 Teresa Cummings HEART OF JARRAH

19 Marisa  Carroll BEDAVILYN MISS DEE

20 Isla Mcdonald THREEPENNY MAGIC

21 Ruby Platemotley ROSE GUM STORMBOY

22 Emma  Lawson ROIVES RISKY BUSINESS 

23 Amie Hunt DIAMOND ROAD MIAMI

24 Grace McDonald CARDS OF SEFTON

25 Taylah Edmondstone CONCHICO

26 Chrystal Drake DELTA D'OR

27 Kate Swingler MELANION



Class 9 Elementary (80cm) - Immediate Jump Off

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse

1 Shanica Banham WAGON WHEEL

2 Chrystal Drake DELTA D'OR

3 Lisa Mutimer EL GEMS BLACK BEAUTY

4 Katherine Du Vallon HAMISH BOY

5 Lily  Purdon RED BLUFF JOUNAMA

6 Kym Clark TMD LEGENDS DELIGHT

7 Indiana Evans YOU'RE A WIZARD HARRY

8 Chloe Davidge BEDAVILYN BEEN HIDING

9 Mia Heritage KEILOR DAVINCI

10 Calvin Flynn JTR SPIDER

11 Layne Martin RHODON RAPIDASH

12 Emma  Lawson ROIVES RISKY BUSINESS 

13 Angela Stringer BELLE EVE

14 Taylor Quill TINDARA TINKER BELL

15 Teresa Cummings TAILOR MADE FUTURE

16 Mia  Eccles FLASH HENRY

17 Mikayla Hunt  SCHELMIGRA SAAYIDA 

18 Taylah Edmondstone CONCHICO

19 Chrystal Drake IRONWOOD JITTERBUG

20 Amie Hunt DIAMOND ROAD MIAMI

21 Grace McDonald CARDS OF SEFTON


